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Product Datasheet

12(S)-hydroperoxy-5(Z),8(2),10(E),14(2)-eicosatetraenoic acid, , CAS

[[71774-10-2]]
LAR-12-2046-41

Artikelname

Artikelnummer

Hersteller Artikelnummer
Alternativnummer
Hersteller

Kategorie
Produktbeschreibung
Molekulargewicht
Reinheit

Formulierung

CAS Nummer

Formel

12(S)-hydroperoxy-5(Z),8(Z),10(E),14(Z)-eicosatetraenoic acid, , CAS

[[71774-10-2]]
LAR-12-2046-41
12-2046-41
LAR-12-2046-41
Abitec
Biochemikalien
O=C(0)CCCC=CCC=CC=CC(00)CcC=Ccrcccc...
336.47

>98%

Solid
[71774-10-2]

C20H3204



